Residential For Sale

4,305 Sqft - Avenida Primera entre Cal Ballenita
Central Penins, EC 241701

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Half Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
Zipcode:

Street:

Building Name:
Floor Number:

Longitude:

Residential
For Sale
A11619122
$598,000

1

1

7

4,305 Sqft

2014

us

EC

OUTSIDE of Florida
241701

Avenida Primera
entre Cal Ballenita
Central Penins

Santa Helena
0

EO° 0' 0"

Features

</ Heating System: Eleice

4 Cooling System:

Electric
< View: Ocean
< Pet Allowed: Dogs Ok



Latitude: NO° 0' 0"

Agent [nfo

Daniel Lombardi
4 (305) 695-1600

& (786) 525-6127
B4 daniel@lomardiproperties.com




